

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Money Suit 10/2019

Order No. 15
11.03.2020

Plaintiff and Defendant nos. 1 & 3 to 8 and 13, 14 file their respective haziras.

Ld. Advocates are present.

Ld. Advocates submit that some petitions are kept in the record which has not yet been heard.

Hence, fix **03.04.2020** at 10.30 a.m. for hearing of all pending applications in presence of both sides.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore