

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore (in-charge)
Money Suit 10 of 2019
CNR No.WBSP18-000020-2019

Order No. 38
21.09.2021

In the matter of:
Suit for recovery of money
valued at
Rs. 24,72,00,000/-
And
In the matter of:
Bengal Industrial Infrastructure
Pvt. Ltd.
Vs.
In the matter of:
Bimla Kasliwal & anr.(26)

ORDERED

Today is fixed for taking necessary steps by the Defendant No. 10, 18, 24 and 25 positively.

Plaintiff files hazira through email.

Defendants do not take any steps.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

*Fix **22.11.2021 at 12.45 p.m.** for taking necessary steps by the Defendant No. 10, 18, 24 and 25 positively .*

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore (i/c)
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore,
Paschim Medinipore & Jhargram

Sd/-

Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore (i/c)
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore,
Paschim Medinipore & Jhargram